X Adult Def	Def	PC Arrest Application Warrant / 0	for	, AFFID	AVIT	r-con	1PLA	INT	1	Clerk's Case I SA Case No.(-5148M		
1. Agency Name:					2. Agency	Report Number:		3. Charge	туре:		3a. 0	Ordinance Type:		
Bay County Sheriff's Office						2021-081644			Felony X Misd Misd w/felony		ony	Municipal X County		
4. Date/Time of Offense: 5. Date/Time of A			e/Time of Arre	Arrest: 6. Arresting Of						7. Investigating Officer:				
11/09/2021	@ 15:00				DERRICK SWANN #				#128 DEP DERRIC			CK SWANN		
8. Defendant's Nar		First) (Mid	dle) (First)	(Middle)			ALI	AS				9. OBTS:		
	AN, JASOI		10 Did	T (T)		40.19/	n-1i 7		# O. 5 - 1 -	0 ! !				
10. Race/Sex: W / M	11. DOB:		12. Residence Type:					14. Controlled Substance Seized: TYPE AND QUANTITY			Yes X No			
15. Height:	12/17/16. Weight:	17/1969 X City					-							
5'09"	165	BF			^		irks, tattoos,	unique pn	inque priyatea reatures.					
		Dr		BR		NONE								
						•			Residential Telephone: 23 20) 696-2500		23. Busine	23. Business Telephone:		
02042240 / SD 24. Address (Street, Apartment Number):					(City)			(720	7 096-7	2 300	(0)-/->	(Ti-\		
•	V E! 5==					(State)	(Zip)							
14 AWER	ICAS WAY				BO	X ELDER					SD	57719		
5. Charge Descri	iption (#1):								26. Statut	te or Ordinance Nu	mber:	X F.S		
SCHOOL SAFETY ZONES TRESSPASS PROHI					BITED	BITED			810.0975					
7. Charge Descri										te or Ordinance Nu	mber:			
· ·	. , ,											Ord		
). Charge Descri	iption (#3):								30. Statut	te or Ordinance Nu	mber:	F.S		
1. Charge Descri	iption (#4):	•	- :-				_		32. Statut	te or Ordinance Nu	mber:			
33. Charge Descri	iption (#5):								34. Statut	te or Ordinance Nu	mber.	F.S		
5. Charge Descri	iption (#6):								36. Statut	te or Ordinance Nu	mber:			
7. Charge Descri	intion (#7):								38 Statut	te or Ordinance Nu	ımher	On		
7. Charge Descri	ιραστι (#1).							Se. Statute or Ordinance Number: F.S. Ord						
39. Charge Description (#8):								40. Statute or Ordinance Number: F.S.						
1. Charge Descri	iption (#9):	_							42. Statut	te or Ordinance Nu	mber:			
3. Charge Descri	iption (#10):								44. Statut	te or Ordinance Nu	mber:	On		
												Ore		
5. Victim's Name	(if business, list leg	gal business na	me) (Last)	(First)	(Middle)		46. Race/S	Sex:	47. DOB:		48. Teleph	none Number:		
LOIDA, S	TATE										(850)	(850) 747-4700		
9. Contact Perso	n if victim is deceas	sed, a minor ch	ild, or business	: (Last) (First)	(Middle)	50. Race/S	Sex:	51. DOB:			none Number:		
Address (Ct	et, Apartment Num	hor).		(City)			<u> </u>	(State)	(Zip)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, ,	none Number:		
421 HIGH				PANAN	IA CITY	1		FL		405	· ·	747-4700		
5. Victim Notifica	tion of Arrest:							56. Inform	mation Give	en: Vicitm Ri	ights Card	Arrest Info		
NOTIFIED BY:				DATE:		TIME:				First App	=	Dom. Viol. Info		
57. Physical Evide	ence Collected in T		58. Witness	Statements Tak		ase 59. 1 ce	ertify that all th	he above i	information 2	is true and correct page affidavit/com	to the best			
Evidence Custodian's Jame			Person Responsible For Stateme				2	Bu.	wr	<u>DER</u>	RICK S	SWANN #128		
				· 			Officer / Com	plainant S	ignature	Off	ficer / Comp	plainant Signature		

PAGE 01 MUST HAVE PAGE 02 (MORE IF REQUIRED) TO BE A VALID AFFIDAVIT/COMPLAINT

Original Copy

X Adult Def Juvenile Def	X PC Arrest Application for	AFFIDAVIT-C	OMPLAINT	Clerk's Case No. SA Case No.(s)		
80. Agency Name: Bay County Sheriff	s Office	81. Agency Report Number: 2021-081644	82. Date/Time of Arrest: 11/09/2021 @ 16:16	83 Investigating Off	ICK SWANN	
			ne / she has just and reasonable grounds			
On November 9 subject Jason G church and poss Jason and aske question with a I advised him at incident. As we you had more ra Grainger arrived more information 500ft of two sch	as stated above and the factual bath, 2021, approximately sutterman. Jason was sibly students as they dif I could help him was question. that time I would call waited on another unions was you would know held on scene and spoken about why he was the county was to see the county was the county was the county was to see the county was the	r 1515hrs, your affiant Dissistanding within 500ft of exited Mosley High Schwith anything. Jason refusion to be own to handling this situation with Jason in length abovers. Because Jason refusions.	ep Derrick Swann, made two school zones video to and New Horizon Leased to answer any question the could further educate elittle me in my position wition". Approximately several this disruptive behavioused to give his identity at 10.0975. Jason also received.	contact with a taping the UPS rning Center. It cans, and continues ach other with the Sheriffs en minutes late ur as we attem and explain why	white male building, a approached ued to ask a this suspicious Office, "stating if er Sgt Larry pted to inquire the was within	
affidavit consisting of Signature of Officer / 0	Susur Complainant	g information contained in an to the best of his / her knowlwdge.	86. Sworn to and subscribed before me the Signature of Person Administering C	Dath	RALPH GRAINGER #4 (Printed Name	
Officer / Complainant's	Name (Printed)	ID Number	Seal (Fig.) (Fig.)	٠. الداد : ٨	ID Type	
Officer / Complainant's	Name (Printed)			Middle)	ID Туре	
Officer / Complainant's	Name (Printed) onile Defendant: Guardian Other	88. Adul	t's Name (Last) (First) (N	Middle)	91. Work Phone:	